SPONSOR-LEVEL BENEFITS FOR THE LECTURE SERIES

Donations can be made online by going to www.architalx.org/donate/

Architalx is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. All contributions are tax-deductible.

www.architalx.org

LECTURE CHAMPION: \$2,500 SPONSORSHIP

- Recognition on the Architalx posters, Save the Date mailing, and Lecture Program and all advertising material.
- Recognition in the Architalx President's introduction from the podium during your sponsored lecture.
- Company Logo or Recognition Name on the Architalx website with link to your website.
- Company name and Logo displayed during pre-event slideshow.
- Complimentary Dinner for 2 following your sponsored lecture.
- > 2 Complimentary tickets for your sponsored lecture
- > 2 Complimentary tickets for any lecture.
- Invitation to private reception for Major Donors and Collaborators.
- Display table for in the reception hall during your sponsored lecture.

LECTURE PATRON: \$1,000 SPONSORSHIP

- Recognition on the Architalx posters, Save the Date mailing, and Lecture Program.
- Recognition in the Architalx President's introduction from the podium during your sponsored lecture.
- Recognition Name on the Architalx website with link to your website.
- Company name displayed during pre-event slideshow.
- Complimentary Dinner for 2 following your sponsored lecture.
- > 2 Complimentary tickets for your sponsored lecture
- Brochure display in the reception hall during your sponsored lecture.
- Invitation to private reception for Major Donors and Collaborators.

SERIES BENEFACTOR: \$500 SPONSORSHIP

- > Recognition in the Lecture Program.
- Recognition Name on the Architalx website with link to your website.
- > 2 Complimentary tickets for any

lecture.

\$250 DONATION

- Recognition Name on the Architalx website.
- > Recognition in the Lecture Program.

SERIES CONTRIBUTOR: \$100 DONATION

> Recognition in the Lecture Program.

FRIENDS OF ARCHITALX: \$25 DONATION

> Recognition in the Lecture Program.

ARCHITALX

PLEDGE CARD

| \$2,500 | CHAMPION |
|---------|-------------|
| \$1,000 | PATRON |
| \$500 | BENEFACTOR |
| \$250 | SUPPORTER |
| \$100 | CONTRIBUTOR |
| \$25 | FRIEND |
| | |

Please make checks payable to **ARCHITALX** and mail to: PO Box 7812 Portland, ME 04112. Architalx is an all-volunteer organization. Your tax-deductible contribution goes directly to bring world-class architecture and design programs to Maine. Thank you!

See above for sponsor-level benefits.

| Company | | |
|---|---------------|--|
| company | | |
| Address | | |
| City | State/Zip | |
| Phone/Fax | | |
| Email | | |
| AMOUNT ENCLOSED: | | |
| Name as you wish it to appear in any public acl | (nowladamant: | |

Questions: mail@architalx.org